
Sr.No. 
(1) 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Particular 
(2) 

MAHATRANSCO 

B-Tender No, & Name of 
Tender 

MahREashtrn Sinte E lectrteaty Tranmission Co, LId 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on Mahatransco Website https:l/srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details. 

Tender Amount 

Online Downloading the RFx 

EMD Amount 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

Online submission of the RFx. 
Online Opening of the Techno 
Commercial RFx. 
Online Opening of the Price 
bid 

Tender Fees 

REx No:- 7000035637 

Description 
(3) 

Dt. 24.03.2025, 10:00 Hrs.(if possible) 

E-Tender No.: EE(St)/MS/PNL/HR/SRM E-Tender-3/25-26 
E-Tender for the Providing of 02 No.s of Skilled labours 
against vacant post of LDC(F&A)and UDC(F&A) & 02 No.s 
of unskilled labours against vacant post of Store Heler and 
Peon of Major Stores, Panvel for Financial Year 2025-26. 
From Dt.08.03.2025, 00:00 Hrs. to Dt. 22.03.2025, 23:59 Hrs. 
On or before 22.03.2025, 23:59 Hrs. 

Dt. 24.03.2025, 15:00 Hrs.( if possible ) 

Rs.14,28,390/-( Including all taxes). 
Rs.14,283.9/ 

Rs. 500/- + GST 

MAHTRANSco 

For further details visit our Website htps://srmetender.mahatransco.in/. Contact Person : 1) Suresh Suradkar, Executive Engineer, Mob No. 82752 15120 
2) Ranjit Kadam, UDC, HR, Mob No. 9768873638 

Wanarasntrn Stne Cectrcy Tansmiasior Cu L4 

1 

Note : Al eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) portal of MSETCL. 

Surésh Suradkar 
Exécutive Engineer 
Major Stores, Panvel 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

